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DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
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F.B. MONDIAL
GARELLI
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MASH
MASH
MASH

Delfino

Message |l

NS |

NS Il Otello

NS Il Otello

NS IIl Otello DLX
NS Il Otello DLX
NS Il Otello Eco E2
NS 11l Otello SE

NS 11l Otello SE

SL History

SL History

SL S1 Otello FI

SQ S2 Freewing
SQ S2 Freewing FlI
S2 SQ Freewing
Spartan

PMX Sport

TE Rapier

TE Rapier ATV
Meguro S1

W 230

KVF A Prairie 4x4
KFX (KSF)

Black Seven IE ABS E5
Black Seven IE ABS E5
Cafe Racer

SET PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 100HM

MODELLO CILINDRATA

100
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
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125
50
400
450
230
230
360
400
125
125
125

ANNI

1999 - 2006
2007 - 2013
1997 - 1998
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
1999 - 2007
2001 - 2008
2007 - 2012
2006 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2024 - 2024
2000 - 2001
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2025 - 2026
2025 - 2026
2003 - 2010
2002 - 2006
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2013 - 2013
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no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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RIF. OEM

45105-GAZ-9800
45105-GAZ-9800
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
45105-GAZ-9800
45105-GAZ-9800
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
105-BA7-0000-EU
45105-GAZ-9800
114140003000E
ND
59301HP8900
59301HP8900
43082-0084
43082-0084

114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E




MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH

Cafe Racer
Cafe Racer
Cafe Racer
Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS

Cafe Racer IE CBS E4

Dirt Track IE CBS
Scrambler
Scrambler
Scrambler
Scrambler
Scrambler
Seventy

Seventy

Seventy

Seventy Five
Seventy Five
White Seven IE CBS
Dirt Track IE ABS
Dirt Track IE ABS
Two Fifty

Two Fifty

Two Fifty

Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS E5

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2018 - 2018
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2012 - 2014
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2022
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2021 - 2021

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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114140003000E
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114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
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114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
114140003000E
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114140003000E
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MASH
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Two Fifty IE ABS E5
Vivacity 3L 4T

Vivacity 2T Kokusan
Vivacity New 2T C/Antifurto
Vivacity New 2T S/Antifurto
Bugrider

Bugrider

Bugrider

Bugrider

LT F Ozark

LT F Ozark

LT Z Quadsport

LT Z Quadsport

250
50
100
100
100
50
150
200
250
250
250
250
250

2022 - 2022
2009 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2005 - 2005
2007 - 2007
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2004 - 2010
2004 - 2010

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

114140003000E




